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Душанбе

Since 2008, GRATA’s Dushanbe office has served domestic and international companies and financial institutions on complex

cross-border finance, merger and acquisition, and infrastructure projects in Tajikistan.

Our Dushanbe office combines an in-depth understanding of local legal and business issues with the firm’s international

experience. Our team advises on major deals and projects, and facilitates economic initiatives of global investors interested in

doing business in the emerging Tajik market.

The Dushanbe office is in close collaboration with GRATA’s lawyers in Central Asian and Caspian jurisdictions. Our client desks

in London, New York, and Moscow provide informative support to meet growing demand for investing in Tajikistan.

GRATA is a member of the Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Tajikistan. Our Tajik-qualified lawyers are associates of the

Dushanbe Bar.
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Recognition

Chambers Asia-Pacific 2022

In the rankings, released by Chambers

& Partners, GRATA International has

confirmed its standing as one of the

leading firms in Azerbaijan,

Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan and

Uzbekistan received ratings across

major practice areas.

Legal 500 EMEA 2021, Leading
Individual

Legal 500 EMEA, 2021 Leading
firm, Tier 2

Команда спеціалістів

Бішкек, Киргизстан

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+996 772 20 4852

Stolomushev@gratanet.com

Bahodur Nurov
Senior Associate

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+992 91979 2323

bnurov@gratanet.com

Elmira Usenova
Junior Associate

Бішкек, Киргизстан

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+996 776 23 6597

eusenova@gratanet.com

Kamoliddin Mukhamedov
Partner

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+992 44 620 4163

+992 93 555 8450

kmukhamedov@gratanet.com
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Kanat Seidaliev
Managing Partner

Бішкек, Киргизстан

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+996 775 97 3583

kseidaliev@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

Душанбе, Таджикистан

Бішкек, Киргизстан

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com

Ключові контакти

Elvira Maratova
Partner

Бішкек, Киргизстан

+996 312 31 4050

+996 770 01 7171

emaratova@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

Бішкек, Киргизстан

Душанбе, Таджикистан

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com
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